DEPT OF DERMATOLOGY,VENEREOLOGY &LEPROSY
KVG MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA.
PG TEACHING PROGRAMME FOR MONTH OF APRIL-2017.

TIME:2.00PM TO 4.00PM.

SL.NO | DATE DAY PRESENTATION | TOPIC PG MODERATOR
STUDENT
1 1/4/2017 Saturday Subject Congenital Syphilis Dr.Soumya | Dr.N.Badrinath
Seminar
2 4/4/2017 Tuesday Clinical Anogenital Warts Dr.Minu Liz | Dr.Nagaraj
Seminar Mathew
3 7/4/2107 Friday Journal Club Levamisole in Dr.Sidhant | Dr.B.Gangadhar

Dermatology

4 11/4/2017 | Tuesday Subject Nutritional Disorders Dr. Karthik | Dr. Manjunath
Seminar

5 15/4/2017 | Saturday Subject Basal Cell Carcinoma Dr.Soumya | Dr.N.Badrinath
Seminar

6 18/4/2017 | Tuesday Clinical Borderline Leprosy Dr.Minu Liz | Dr.Nagaraj
Seminar Mathew

b 21/4/2017 | Friday Subject Purpura Dr.Sidhant | Dr.B.Gangadhar
Seminar

8 24/4/2017 | Monday Clinical Discoid lupus Dr. Karthik | Dr. Manjunath
Seminar Erythematosus

9 26/4/2017 | Wednesday | Journal Club Leprosy Vaccines Dr.Soumya | Dr.Nagaraj

10 28/4/2017 | Friday Clinical Chronic leg Ulcer Dr.Minu Liz | Dr.B.Gangadhar

Seminar Mathew




KVG MEDICAL COLLEGE &HOSPITAL,SULLIA.
DEPT OF DERMATOLOGY
UG CLINICAL POSTING FOR MONTH OF APRIL-2017 ( 6™ TERM& 8 TERM)

TIME: 9.00 am t012.00 pm

SL.NO | DATE DAY TOPIC TEACHERS

1 3/4/2017 Monday Alopecia Areata Dr.Sandeep.K.Alva
2 4/4/2017 Tuesday Lichen Planus Dr.Mallikarjun

3 12/4/2017 | Wednesday | Varicella& Herpes Zoster Dr.N.Badrinath

4 13/4/2017 | Thursday Vitiligo Dr.Manjunath.P.
5 21/4/2017 | Friday Pemphigus Vulgaris Dr.Prafulla.G.K

6 22/4/2017 | Saturday Candidiasis Dr.Belliappa

7 24/4/2017 | Monday Acne Scar Dr.B.Gangadhar

8 25/4/2017 | Tuesday Psoriasis Dr.Nagaraj

9 28/4/2017 | Friday Exema Dr.Mallikarjun




